Name
66 Andrew Holland
184 dan pierce
163 Desiree Terella
37 Joe Eckendorf

6 Ryan Brown
102 8ill Mathie
43 Tony Fensel
125 Melanie Nickou
59 Nancy Herbst
127 Olivia Nuriulu
72 Chris Hunt
21 Tim Cross
50 Dan Giannelli
67 Sarah Holland
36 Ray Dworakowski
46 Terry Fuller

9 Julie Cardman

51 Laura Giannelli
170 Pamela Wassell
191 kelli proctor
101 Sherry Mason

22 Ted Crowl

52 Ronald Graff
152 Kathy Schreckengost

60 Lynn Herrmann
18 Denise Comi

129 Dennis Olesnanik

104 Michael McCarthy

122 Gretchen Myers
39 Judith Ellis

78 Carol Johnson
147 Rick Rodland

197 Beth Kopay
23 Michelee Curtze
154 Kim Serafin
158 Patrick Speranza
98 Patrick Mancini
172 Paul Weiser
108 Raymond Mesick
70 Dennis D Howard
2004 Ross Fonticella

b

Bike Race

City BibNo  Age

Erie PA 66 a2
Erie PA 184 43
Fairview | 163 33
Fairview | 37 58
Erie PA 6 32
Edinboro 102 57
Edinboroe 43 36
Waterforc 125 36
Erie PA 59 61
Erie PA 127 51
Waterforc 72 63
Erie PA 21 57
North Eas 50 54
Erie PA 67 a2
Girard PA 36 66
Erie PA 46 69
Girard PA 9 55
North Eas 51 a2
Erie PA 170 57
Waterforc 191 43
Cochrantc 101 68
Cambridg: 22 33
Mc Kean 52 70
Erie PA 152 72
Union City 55 25
Erie PA 60 a1
Girard PA 18 aa
Lake City 129 64
Fairview | 104 54
Meadville 122 64
Waterforc 39 65
Erie PA 95 27
Edinboro 78 59
Erie PA 147 69
Erie PA 100 27
Erie PA 197 32
Edinboro 23 69
Erie PA 154 52
Cranesvill 158 52
Erie PA 98 69
Erie PA 172 66
Erie PA 108 66
Girard PA 70 76

Place

o~

w w
&8

©
2

Age grouj Total Time Total Pac Name
26:52.7
28:46.1
31:33.0

2:0pen
1:M 40-4¢
2:0pen

4:M 50-5¢
3:M30-3¢
3:M50-5¢
5:M 30-3¢
1:F 30-39
1:F 60-69
3:0pen

9:M 60-6¢
13:M 508
10:M 50
4:F 40-49
7:M 60-6¢

14:M 60-€

15:M 50-¢
9:F 60-69
10:F 60-6¢
7:F 2029
6:F 50-59
18:M 60-€
6:F 20-29
7:F 30-39

12:F 50-5¢
19:M 50-¢
20:M 60-€
17:M 60-€
15:M 60-€
5:M70-7¢

41:13.4
00:01.6
54:17.4
48:18.5
44:17.6
42:403
51:27.6
45:23.0

26.8mph
25.0mph
22.8mph
21.7mph
22.9mph
22.1mph
22.1mph
20.9mph
20.7mph
22.7mph
18.9mph
18.9mph
19.5mph
18.4mph
20.0mph
16.3mph

18.1mph
18.7mph
19.4mph
21.0mph
18.8mph
25.3mph
20.8mph
17.9mph
14.9mph
18.6mph
12.9mph
17.4mph
18.0mph
16.3mph
15.4mph
13.6mph
16.6mph
16.2mph
13.6mph
13.4mph
17.5mph
12.0mph
13.3mph
14.9mph
16.3mph
16.9mph
14.0mph

City

Andrew H Erie PA

Dan Pierc Erie PA
Desiree Te Fairview PA
Joe Ecken Fairview PA
Ryan Brov Erie PA

8ill Mathii Edinboro PA
Tony Fens Edinboroedinboro PA
Melanie N Waterford PA
Nancy Hel Erie PA

Olivia Nur Erie PA

Chris Hun Waterford PA
Tim Cross Erie PA

Dan Gianr North East PA
Sarah Holl Erie PA

Ray Dwori Girard PA
Terry Fulle Erie PA

Julie Card Girard PA
Laura Giar North East PA
Pamela W Erie PA

Kelli Proct Waterford PA
Sherry Mz Cochranton PA
Ted Crowl Cambridge Springs PA
Ronald Gr Mc Kean PA
Kathy Sch Erie PA
Mckenna Union City PA
Lynn Herr Erie PA
Denise Co Girard PA
Dennis O Lake City PA
Michael I Fairview PA
Gretchen Meadville PA
Judith Elli: Waterford PA
Megan Lo Erie PA

Carol Johr Edinboro PA
Rick Rodlz Erie PA

Katie Man Erie PA

Beth Kops Erie PA
Michelee Edinboro PA
Kim Serafi Erie PA
Patrick Sp Cranesville PA
Patrick M; Erie PA

Paul Weis Erie PA
Raymond Erie PA
Dennis D | Girard PA
Ross Fonti Littleton CO

Bib No

66
184
163
37
6
102
43
125
59
127

2004

Run

Age

Place

NN W w s
BREE &R

Age Grou| Total Time Total Pace Name

2:0pen  0:
2:Male 99 0:3
2:0pen

3:0pen

1:M303¢

1:M50-5¢ 0:35:04.6
2:M303¢ 037
1:F30-39

1:F 60-69

1:F 50-59

3:Male 99

5:M50-5¢ 0:41:46.5
7:M 50-5¢ 8.7
1:F40-49  0:40:45.1
2:M60-6¢ 0:42:09.5
8:M 60-6¢ 7.0
6:F50-59 0:52:52.9
2F40-49 0:40:54.3
3:0pen 0
1:0pen

3:F 60-69

3:M303¢

1M 70-7¢

1F 70-79

3:F20-29

1:F 40-49

4:F 40-49

9:M 60-6¢

1:Male 99

2:F 60-69

3F60-69 1:15:18.0
42029 1:07:06.0
3F50-59 1:11:46.0
7:M 60-6¢ 7.9
52029 139:42.0
5F30-39 1:29:46.0
5F60-69 1:22:24.0
6:F50-59 1:28:12.0
1M50-5¢ 1:39:22.0
4:M 60-6¢ 1:44:58.0
1:M60-6¢ 1:14:40.0
2:M60-6¢ 1:39:46.0
4M70-7¢ 1:16:58.0
2:Male 99 1:11:04.0

5:53/M
7:04/M
6:54/M
6:49/M
7:12/M
7:01/M
7:30/M
8:42/M
8:17/M
7:38/M
9:37/M
8:21/M
8:58/M
8:09/M
8:26/M
13:57/M

10:35/M
8:11/M

721/M

6:29/M

10:19/M
7:51/M

10:35/M
11:05/M
10:50/M
10:07/M
10:10/M
14:08/M
8:03/M

9:56/M

12:09/M
10:50/M
11:35/M
11:04/M
16:05/M
14:29/M
13:18/M
14:14/M
16:02/M
16:56/M
12:03/M
16:06/M
15:24/M
11:28/M

Team  Age
Andrew Holland 42
Dan Pierce 3

Desiree Te Erie Insur: 33
Joe Ecken Sherwin V 58

Ryan Brown E?)
8ill Mathi Edinboro 57
Tony Fensel 36

Melanie Nickou 36
Nancy He Erie Triath 61
Olivia Nur Wabtec 51

Chris Hunt 63
Tim Cross 57
Dan Gianr Gannon U 54
Sarah Holland o)
Ray Dworakowski 66
Terry Fuller 69
Julie Cardman 55
Laura Giai Gannon U 42
Pamela Wassell 57
Kelli Proctor 3
Sherry Mason 68
Ted Crowl 33
Ronald Graff 70
Kathy Schreckengost 72
Mckenna Haskins 25
Lynn Herrmann 41
Denise Co 0

Dennis Olesnanik 64
Michael h 0

Gretchen Myers 64
Judith Ellis 65
Megan Lo Gannon U 27
Carol Johnson 59
Rick Rodland 69
Katie Mar TechnipF? 27
Beth Kopay E?)
Michelee YMCA of (69
Kim Serafin 52

Patrick Sp TechnipF? 52
Patrick Mancini 69
Paul Weiser 66
Raymond Mesick 66
Dennis D' YMCA of (76
Ross Font

a4

54

o

o

Ski

Age Grou| Total Tim( Adjusted T Name

1:M 40-4¢ 0:55.34
3:0pen 05226
1:0pen  0:56.43
1:M 50-5¢ 1:07.56
3:M30-3¢ 1:13.09
3:M 50-5¢ 1:24.03
4:M 30-3¢ 1:20.42
1:F30-39 1:03.58
1:F 60-69 1:10.46
1:F Femal 1:24.00
3:M 60-6¢ 1:11.84
5:M 50-5¢ 1:38.08
4:M 50-5¢ 1:32.22
3:F 40-49 1:25.48
9:M 60-6¢ 1:52.85
10:M 60-€ 2:01.73

3:F 50-59 1:34.33
5:F 40-49 1:50.82
5:F 50-59 1:46.75
2:F 40-49 1:24.34
4:F 60-69 1:42.95
7:M 30-3¢ 2:45.40
2:M 70-7¢ 2:14.63
L:F 70-79 1:45.96
1:F 20-29 1:03.50
4:F 40-49 1:38.98

4:F Femal 0.001196(00:51:40.2

8:M 60-6¢ 1:47.13
3:M Male
2:F 60-69 1:13.77
3:F 60-69 1:29.85
2:F 20-29 1:35.82
7:F 50-59 2:01.64
7:M 60-6¢ 1:40.28
3:F 20-29 2:03.31
4:F 30-39 1:48.22
2:F Femal 2:11.21
6:F 50-59 1:55.75
7:M 50-5¢ 2:18.73
5:M 60-6¢ 1:35.33
12:M 60-€ 4:12.89
11:M 60-€ 3:26.82
3:M 70-7¢ 2:16.66
3:M Male 2:40.18

00:27:40.2 Andrew Holland
00:26:07.8 Dan Pierce
00:28:12.9 Desiree Terella
00:33:46.8 Joe Eckendorf
00:36:32.7 Ryan Brown
00:42:00.9 Bill Mathie
00:40:12.6 Tony Fensel
00:31:47.4 Melanie Nickou
00:35:13.8 Nancy Herbst
00:42:00.0 Olivia Nuriulu
00:35:55.2 Chris Hunt
00:49:02.4 Tim Cross.
00:46:06.6 Dan Giannelli
00:42:44.4 Sarah Holland
00:56:25.5 Ray Dworakowski
01:00:51.9 Terry Fuller

00:47:09.9 Julie Cardman
00:55:24.6 Laura Giannelli
00:53:22.5
00:42:10.2 Kelli Proctor
00:51:28.5 Sherry Mason
01:22:42.0 Ted Crowl
01:07:18.9 Ronald Graff
00:52:58.8 Kathy Schreckengost
00:31:45.0 Mckenna Haskins
00:49:29.4 Lynn Herrmann
Denise Comi
00:53:33.9 Dennis Olesnanik

Pamela Wassell

0.00125 00:54:00.0 Michael McCarthy

00:36:53.1 Gretchen Myers
00:44:55.5 Judith Ellis
00:47:54.6 Megan Loibl
01:00:49.2 Carol Johnson
00:50:08.4 Rick Rodland
01:01:39.3 Katie Manno
00:54:06.6 Beth Kopay
01:05:36.3
00:57:52.5 Kim Serafin
01:09:21.9 Patrick Speranza
00:47:39.9 Patrick Mancini
02:06:26.7 Paul Weiser
01:43:24.6 Raymond Mesick
01:08:19.8 Dennis Howard
01:20:05.4 Ross Fonticella

Michelee Curtze

place

age group total time time back
19 2:M 40-4€00:29:02.0 00:05:
20 3:M 40-4€00:29:22.8 00:
8 3:0pen  00:27:01.1 00:
22 1:M 50-5¢00:30:33.5 00:07:00.5
16 4:M 30-3¢00:28:39.1 00:05:06.1
3 3:0pen  00:24:40.5 00:01:07.5
10 2:M 30-3¢00:27:23.1 00:03:50.1
15 1:F 30-39 00:28:37.3 00:02:08.7
12 1:F60-69 00:27:59.5 00:01:30.9
33 2:F 50-59 00:35:38.7 00:09:10.1
27 3:M 60-6¢00:32:34.5 00:09:01.5
29 2:M 50-5¢00:32:44.4 00:09:11.4
35 3:M 50-5¢00:36:15.4 00:12:42.4
52 1:F 40-49 00:43:23.3 00:16:54.7
39 5:M 60-6¢00:38:33.8 00:15:00.8
0 0 00:00:00.0 00: .0

43 4:F 50-59 00:38:59.0 00:12:30.4
54 2:F 40-49 00:44:12.5 00:17:43.9
60 6:F 50-59 00:54:05.4 00:27:36.8
75 6:F 40-49 01:14:31.4 00:48:02.8
50 4:F 60-69 00:42:55.6 00:16:27.0
0 0 00:36:11.0 00:00:00.0
24 1:M 70-7¢00:31:49.0 00:08:16.0
42 1:F 70-79 00:38:49.8 00:12:21.2
22 16:F Femz00:42:31.8 00:12:53.7
17 11:F Femz 00:41:17.9 00:11:39.8
19 13:F Fem: 00:41:41.4 00:12:03.3
5 3:M Male 00:35:05.4 00:08:24.9
64 5:M 50-5¢00:58:11.7 00:34:38.7
73 6:F 60-69 01:12:14.7 00:45:46.1
11 6:F Femal 00:37:08.9 00:07:30.8
49 1:F 20-29 00:42:32.4 00:16:03.8
56 5:F 50-59 00:48:26.6 00:21:58.0
77 10:M 60-€01:17:05.5 00:53:32.5
2 1:F Femal 00:29:38.1 00:00:00.0
26 19:F Femz00:48:00.5 00:18:22.4
68 5:F 60-69 01:01:53.5 00:35:24.9

70 8:M 60-6¢01:05:59.7 00:42:26.7

69 7:M 60-6¢01:04:30.3 00:40:57.3

72 9:M 60-6¢01:11:21.5 00:47:48.5

0 00:58:29.0 00:00:00.0
01:06:21.0

pace
6:14/M
6:18/M
5:48/M
6:33/M
6:09/M
5:18/M
5:53/M
6:09/M
6:00/M
7:39/M
6:59/M
7:02/M
7:47/M
9:19/M
8:17/M

8:22/M

9:29/M

11:36/M
16:00/M
9:13/M

4

6:50/M

8:20/M

17:01/M
16:31/M
16:41/M
14:02/M
12:29/M
15:30/M
14:52/M
9:08/M

10:24/M
16:33/M
11:51/M
19:12/M
13:17/M
18:59/M
14:40/M
14:10/M
13:51/M
15:19/M

4

SnowShoe
J
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
[
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
o
0

ss
0
0

ss

ss

sS

ss
0
0

ss

ss
0
0

ss

ss
0

ss

ss
0
0
o
0

v

Overall Time
01:52:57.8
01:59:37.7
02:01:15.1
02:11:30.2
02:12:42.1
02:14:23.5
02:17:41.2
02:18:21.9
02:19:20.5
02:27:322
02:34:33.2
02:41:35.7
02:44:02.1
02:45:57.6
02:53:10.3
02:54:44.5

SEX

S-S

02:58:52.4 F
02:58:56.2 F
03:01:222 F
03:03:22.1 F
03:04:17.7 F
[GEGEe] v
03:06:38.6 M
03:07:23.1 F

F
F
F
Y]

03:22:07.0 M
03:23:03.1 F

F
F
03:44:205 F
03:46:59.4 M
F
F
04:11:07.2 F
F
™M
04:26:56.1 M
05:09:54.6 M
05:17:12.4 M

04:15:14.4 M
04:22:53.4 M




